2017 ROBIN HOOD SWIM CLUB CALENDAR

(subject to change)
Thursday, May 18 5:00 - 7:00pm Teams Registrations
Friday, May 26 4:30 pm Pre-Opening Tailgate + Food Truck
Saturday, May 27 11:00 am Season Opening
3:00 pm Ice Cream Social & Ducky Derb
Sunday, May 28 5:00 gm New Member Meeting Y g
Monday, May 29 1:00 pm Welcome Back Cook Out
1st Day of Practice for Swim & Dive Teams
Tuesday, May 30 5:00 pm New ;]WI{n Team Pzrent Orientation
Friday, June 2 8:00 pm Kids Movie Night (G)
Saturday, June 10 8:00 am Swim Team Time Trials
Sunday, June 11 1:00 pm Rookie Di_ve Pre-Meet: @ Manor Woods (AWAY)
’ 1:00 pm Golf Outing at Laytonsville Golf Course
8:00 am Swim “A” Meet: Hallowell (HOME)
Saturday, June 17 6:30 pm Kid School’s Out Bash (Elementary)(pool closes 5:00 pm)***
8:30 pm Teen School’s Out Bash (Middle School to 10t Grade)
Wednesday, June 21 5:00 pm Swim “B” Meet: @Stonegate (AWAY)
Friday, June 23 8:00 am Team Picture Day & Breakfast
Saturday, June 24 8:00 am Swim “A” Meet.' @Rock Creek (AWAY)
7:30 pm AdultSocial(pool closes @ 5:00 pm)***
Sunday, June 25 4:00 pm Dive Meet: Old Farm(HOME)**
Monday, June 26 4:00-8:00 pm Robin Hood at Rockin’ Jump (Fundraiser)
Wednesday, June 28 5:00 pm Swim “B” Meet: Calverton (HOME)*
Saturday, July 1 8:00 am Swim “A” Meet: Clarksburg Village (HOME)
Sunday, July 2 3:00 pm Dive Meet: @Calverton (AWAY)
10:00 am Decorate for Parade (at Westover ES parking lot)
Tuesday, July 4 10:30 am July 4t Parade (from Westover ES to RHSC)
11:00 am July 4th Celebration (pool closes at 6:00 pm)
Wednesday, July 5 5:00 pm Swim “B” Meet: @ Ashton (AWAY)
Saturday, July 8 8:00 am Swim ”A'.'Meet: @Lake Marion (AWAY)
’ 8:00 pm Men’s Night (pool closes @ 7:30 pm)***
Sunday, July 9 3:00 pm Dive Meet: @ River Falls (AWAY)
Wednesday, July 12 5:00 pm Swim “B” Meet: Connecticut Bel Air (HOME)*
5:00 pm Swim “A” Meet: Westleigh (HOME
Saturday, July 15 8:00ppm Ladies Night (pool cloges[at 7:00] pm)***
Sunday, July 16 8:30 am Sv}/im “B” relay carnival @ Connecticut Bel Air
5:00 pm Dive Meet: Carderock Springs (HOME)**
Friday, July 21 3:00 pm Dive Meet: Robin Hood Invitational (HOME)**
8:00 am Swim Divisional Championships @ Westleigh
Saturday, July 22 9:00 pm Adult Movie Night ’ e !
Sunday, July 23 8:00 am Dive'Divisional Championships @ TBD
6:30 pm Robin Hood Teams Banquet (Pool closes at 4:50) ***
Tuesday, July 25 Hershey Park Trip
Wednesday, July 26 3:00 pm Dive All-Stars @TBD (12 & under) (AWAY)
Thursday, July 27 3:00 pm Dive All-Stars @ TBD (13 to 18)(AWAY)
Saturday, July 29 7:00 am Swim All-Star Relays @ Rockville Swim & Fitness Center (AWAY)
Sunday, July 30 7:00 am Swim All-Star Individuals @ Rockville Swim & Fitness Center (AWAY)
Saturday, August 26 5:00 pm Crab Feast
Saturday September 2 8:00 pm Family Movie Night
5:00 pm Annual Membership Meetin
Sunday, September 3 6:00 gm End of Season Potlupck s
Sunday, September 10 TBD Doggie Dip

*Robin Hood will be closed at 4:00 pm to the general membership on 6/28 and 7/12 in preparation for the swim meet.



